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1516-120 Actuator Ball 
Valve Tender Single 23.12.2015 Two 30.12.2015 1 1 Y 7000018204 01.03.2016 FLOWSERVE INDIA 

CONTROLS 31.05.2016 1.19

NA Packing rope Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018206 01.03.2016 INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS SUPPLY, 16.03.2016 0.43

1516-109 pneumatic wrench Tender Open 24.02.2016 Two 04.01.2016 5 3 Y 7200004905 02.03.2016 Trice Enterprises 01.05.2016 6.81

1415-164 Metallic End Cover METALLIC END 
COVER Open 19.01.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7200004908 03.03.2016 Gagandeep Engg Works 17.04.2016 0.01

NA NAME PLATE Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018221 04.03.2016 KUMAR NAME PLATE 
WORKS 24.03.2016 0.11

Petty 
Purchase

RING TERMINAL 
1.5 (M4) TCI-129 Petty Purchase Single 04.03.2016 Single _ _ _ _ 7000018222 04.03.2016 Makkar Auto Stores 19.03.2016 0.17

NA GRANITE Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133539 05.03.2016 BHARAT MARBLE 

AND GRANITE 20.03.2016 4.97

1415-188 Castings RC Limited 28.03.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7100133568 07.03.2016 COIMBATORE SUPER 
ALLOYS (P) LTD 07.06.2016 0.27

1415-188 Castings RC Limited 28.03.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7100133569 07.03.2016 Precon Technology and 
Castings Ltd 07.06.2016 1.20

1415-188 Castings RC Limited 28.03.2015 Two 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7100133571 07.03.2016 Precon Technology and 
Castings Ltd 07.06.2016 5.42

1415-188 Castings RC Limited 28.03.2015 Two 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7100133573 07.03.2016
RATAN 
ENGINEERING CO (P) 
LTD

07.06.2016 0.15

1415-188 Castings RC Limited 28.03.2015 Two 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7100133575 07.03.2016
RATAN 
ENGINEERING CO (P) 
LTD

07.06.2016 0.09

NA MEDICINES RC Limited NA TWO _ _ _ _ 7100133585 07.03.2016 Gagan Associates 
Surgical & 07.04.2016 0.19

1516-117 PACKING AND 
BULL RING Tender Limited 04.03.2016 Two 07.01.2016 4 4 Y 7100133597 08.03.2016

MECHANICAL 
PACKING 
INDUSTRIES

08.07.2016 1.40

1516-117 PACKING AND 
BULL RING Tender Limited 04.03.2016 Two 07.01.2016 4 4 Y 7100133600 08.03.2016

JAMES WALKER 
INMARCO 
INDUSTRIES

08.07.2016 0.08
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NA FASTENERS Tender Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018240 09.03.2016 HARYANA 
FASTENERS 19.03.2016 1.42

NA GASKET Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018242 09.03.2016 VIRCAP SEALING 
TECH PVT.LTD., 17.03.2016 0.32

2611500084 Electrode-7018 RC Limited 15.09.15 Two _ _ _ _ 7100133621 09.03.2016
D&H SECHERON 
ELECTRODES PVT 
LTD.

06.04.2016 2.93

2611500084 Electrode-7018 RC Limited 15.09.15 Two _ _ _ _ 7100133622 09.03.2016 D&H  INDIA LIMITED 06.04.2016 0.22

1516-112E Gland Flange 
Forging Tender Limited 12.12.2015 TWO 31.12.2015 8 7 Y 7100133623 09.03.2016 GOINDWAL TOOLS & 

FORGINGS 09.06.2016 1.89

2611500084 Electrode-7018 RC Limited 15.09.15 TWO _ _ _ _ 7100133625 09.03.2016 GEE LIMITED, 06.04.2016 0.35

NA GASKET Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018246 10.03.2016 VIRCAP SEALING 
TECH PVT.LTD., 08.05.2016 0.47

NA GASKET Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018248 11.03.2016 Talwar Mill Stores 21.03.2016 0.08
EN/SAC/21

5 ACTUATOR RC Open 01.03.2014 TWO _ _ _ _ 7200004959 11.03.2016 ANTRIEB TECHNIK 
PVT LTD., 11.07.2016 0.49

1516-139 Swaraj Forklift 
Maint Spares Tender Single 23.02.2016 TWO 25.02.2016 1 1 Y 7300000798 14.03.2016 Jackson Forklift Spares 14.05.2016 1.71

NA emery paste and 
paper Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018258 15.03.2016 Talwar Mill Stores 25.03.2016 0.49

NA MEDICINES RC Limited NA TWO _ _ _ _ 7100133727 17.03.2016 AMITYA AGENCIES 17.04.2016 0.24

NA MEDICINES RC Limited NA TWO _ _ _ _ 7100133755 18.03.2016 sandoz Private Limited 18.04.2016 0.34
NA MEDICINES RC Limited NA Two _ _ _ _ 7100133771 18.03.2016 HM LIFE SCIENCES 18.04.2016 0.12

1516-132 FASTENERS Tender Limited 25.01.2016 Two 03.02.2016 6 6 Y 7100133865 19.03.2016 PRESIDENT 
ENGG.WORKS, 19.04.2016 0.12

NA
Electrode-9015 
AND STELLITE 
FILLER ROD

SSO SSO NA NA _ _ _ _ 7400014249 19.03.2016 Bharat Heavy Electricals 
Limited ,T 15.04.2016 1.80

1516-132 FASTENERS Tender Limited 25.01.2016 TWO 03.02.2016 6 6 Y 7100133873 21.03.2016 Udehra Mechanical 
Works 21.04.2016 3.86

1516-132 FASTENERS Tender Limited 25.01.2016 TWO 03.02.2016 6 6 Y 7100133874 21.03.2016 PRECISION AUTO 
ENGINEERS 21.04.2016 0.17

NA Containers Committee 
Purchase Limited NA Two _ _ _ _ 7100133900 22.03.2016 Leadedge Logistics Pvt. 

Ltd. 02.04.2016 2.60

NA HANDHEELS Petty Purchase Single NA Single _ _ _ _ 7000018283 26.03.2016 Hi Tech Castings 02.04.2016 0.09
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1516-151 FASTENERS Tender Single 26.03.2016 TWO 28.03.2016 1 1 Y 7000018287 29.03.2016 HARYANA 
FASTENERS 08.04.2016 0.49

1516-149 bBand Saw Blade Tender Single 25.03.2016 TWO 28.03.2016 1 1 Y 7000018288 29.03.2016 S.T. Toolings 28.04.2016 0.43

NA CHILLER AND 
AC

Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133962 30.03.2016 Kohli Sales 15.04.2016 1.13

NA WATER METER Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133968 30.03.2016 Calcutta Sales 

Corporation 07.04.2016 0.39

NA PAPER MASKING 
TAPE

Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133969 30.03.2016 Modi Sales Corpn. 07.04.2016 0.29

1415-164 SCHOOL 
BENCHES RC Open 19.01.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7200005026 30.03.2016 Gagandeep Engg Works 06.04.2016 0.54

NA MARBLE Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133983 31.03.2016 PK Marble House 15.04.2016 0.27

NA TILES Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133984 31.03.2016 Marble Mahal 15.04.2016 0.44

NA TILES Committee 
Purchase Limited NA NA _ _ _ _ 7100133985 31.03.2016 New White Marble 

House 15.04.2016 0.38

1415-164 Metallic End Cover RC Open 19.01.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7200005028 31.03.2016 SUSHMA ENGINEERS 
PVT. LTD. 01.07.2016 2.80

1415-164 Metallic End Cover RC Open 19.01.2015 TWO 17.02.2015 8 8 Y 7200005030 31.03.2016 Precision Fabricators 01.07.2016 1.08


